CNA

Ontario Region Contacts

66 Wellington Street West, Suite 3700
Toronto, ON M5K 1J5

Main Number : 416-542-7300

Fax Number : 416-542-7310

Management

Nick Creatura President & CEO

Regional Management
AVP, Regional Distribution

Sorin Rogojinaru

Susan DuHamell

Leader

VP, National Distribution and

Field Leader

Commercial Mid-Market

Krista Clair

Rob Herron
Iryna Pavlova
Jessica Ng
Brooke Gunn
Beatrice Nguyen
Raquel Awad
Ani Kilibarda

Philip Ng

Mohammad
Aminuddin

Talvia Khan
Pyravi Balakrishnan
Joyce Rajadurai

Alice Cui

AVP, Underwriting
(Commercial Mid-Market
Central Region)

AVP, National Construction
Lead

Underwriting Specialist
Underwriter
Underwriting Specialist
Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Associate Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter

Underwriter

416-542-7458

416-542-7337

416-542-7366

416-542-7379

416-542-7440

416-542-7431

416-542-7409

403-218-4877

437-777-4378

416-542-7320

437 778 7525

Contact Via
Email

416-617-5810

416-564-3406

416-915-6993

437-655-1853

Contact Via
Email

\

Nick.Creatura@cna.com

Sorin.Rogojinaru@cna.com

Susan.Duhamel@cna.com

Krista.Clair@cna.com

Rob.Herron@cna.com

Iryna.Pavlova@cna.com

Jessica.Ng@cna.com

Brooke.Gunn@cna.com

Beatrice.Nguyen@cna.com

Raquel. Awad@cna.com

Ani.Kilibarda@cna.com

Philip.Ng@cna.com

Mohammad.Aminuddin@cna.com

Talvia.Khan@cna.com

Pyravi.Balakrishnan@cna.com

Joyce.Rajadurai@cna.com

Alice.Cui@cna.com
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Toronto

Toronto

Toronto



Elliott Spagat

Joanne Strangis

Julie Kim-Hand

Chris Horgan

Sonia Santana

Underwriting Manager
Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

AVP, Package Property
AVP, Package Casualty

Risk Management Casualty

John Sterns

Ashley Quinn

Sudeep Roy
Choudhury

Mike Travis
Nezar El Kaissi

Kriti Mehan

Marine

Matthew Lewis
John Rossi

Steve llles
Brian Tyndale

Wesley Lai

Katrina Juanane

Emily Sloan

Camie Lefebvre

Anita Maan

CoTa

Auto Resource Centre

Brian Fortier

Maureen O’Neill

Pam Ramcharan

Fanny Chung

Richard Duval

VP, Casualty
AVP, Risk Managed Casualty

Associate Underwriter

Consulting Director,
Underwriting

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

VP, Marine Manager
AVP, Underwriting
Underwriting Specialist
Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Associate Underwriter
Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Underwriting Manager
Underwriter
Associate Underwriter
Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

416-542-7355

416-542-7326

Contact Via
Email

416-542-7316
514-871-5687

416-542-7311

416-542-7383

437-213-3821

437-238-5060

416-542-7433

Contact Via
Email

416-542-7341

514-871-4153

416-542-7423

416-542-7331

416-542-7347

416-542-7405

416-542-7314

416-542-7389

416-991-4911

416-317-8017

403-975-0954

403-608-2261

416-542-7422

416-542-7313

416-542-7371

Elliott. Spagat@cna.com

Joanne.Strangis@cna.com

Julie.Kim-Hand@cna.com

Chris.Horgan@cna.com

Sonia.Santana@cna.com

John.Sterns@cna.com

Ashley.Quinn@cna.com

Sudeep.Roychoudhury@cna.com

Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

Montreal

Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

Mike.Travis@cna.com

Nezar.Elkaissi@cna.com

Kriti.Mehan@cna.com

Matthew.Lewis@cna.com

John.Rossi@cna.com

Steve.llles@cna.com

Brian.Tyndale@cna.com

Wesley.Lai@cna.com

Katrina.Juanane@cna.com

Emily.Sloan@cna.com

Camie.Lefebvre@cna.com

Anita.Maan@cna.com

Co.ta@cna.com

Brian.Fortier@cna.com

Maureen.Oneill@cna.com

Pam.Ramcharan@cna.com

Fanny.Chung@cna.com

Richard.Duval@cna.com

In Canada, products and/or services described are provided by Continental Casualty Company, a CNA property/casualty insurance company. The information is
intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance
policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
provinces/territories and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation
subsidiaries use the "CNA" trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2021 CNA. All rights reserved
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Calgary
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Toronto

Toronto
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Katherine Higgins

Adrian Frame

International

Kelly Dubeau

Indranie Das

Cristina Mariani

Associate Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Engineered Property

Louis Vatrt

Timothy Skelton

Starla Griffin

Kyle Bozarth
Cathy Phillip
Brandon Yang

Paul Gullo

Magdoline Salib

Terese Etafo

Specialty

Jacqueline Detablan

Hanadi Diab
Ali Tehranchi

David Levy

Giancarlo Damiano

Bader Attari

Ehsan Ziyaeian

Luke Molnar

Ritwik Dutta

Andrea Yu

VP, Engineered Property

AVP, Engineered Property

Underwriter
Underwriting Specialist
Underwriter

Associate Underwriter
Underwriting Director
Underwriting Assistant

Associate Underwriter

VP, Specialty

Senior Underwriter — Specialty

Senior Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Contact Via
Email

416-542-7321

403-607-6401

416-542-7312

437-213-0683

416-542-7444

416-542-7325

416-542-7374

403-218-4856

647 296 3618

Contact Via
Email

437-240-2227

416-542-7436

4169156950

416-542-7453

514-871-5677

416-219-4753

437-227-4459

416-542-7358

647-533-2697

647-292-6051

Contact Via
Email

437-335-2297

416-270-6120

Katie.Higgins@cna.com

Adrian.Frame@cna.com

Kelly.Dubeau@cna.com

Indraniein.Das@cna.com

Cristina.Mariani@cna.com

Louis.Vatrt@cna.com

Tim.Skelton@cna.com

Starla.Griffin@cna.com

Kyle.Bozarth@cna.com

Cathy.Phillip@cna.com

Brandon.Yang@cna.com

Paul.Gullo@cna.com

Magdoline.Salib@cna.com

Terese.Etafo@cna.com

Jacqueline.Detablan@cna.com

Toronto

Toronto

Calgary
Toronto

Toronto

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Calgary
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

Hanadi.Diab@cna.com

Ali.Tehranchi@cna.com

David.Levy@cna.com

Giancarlo.Damiano@cna.com

Bader.Attari@cna.com

Ehsan.Ziyaeian@cna.com

Luke.Molnar@cna.com

Ritwik.Dutta@cna.com

Andrea.Yu@cna.com

In Canada, products and/or services described are provided by Continental Casualty Company, a CNA property/casualty insurance company. The information is

intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance

policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
provinces/territories and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation
subsidiaries use the "CNA" trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2021 CNA. All rights reserved.

Montreal
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto

CNA



Munawar Magbool

Jordan
Monbourquette

Devin Kim

Programs

Fiona D’Souza
Farah Shah

Chirag Jethwa

Underwriting Assistant
Associate Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter
Underwriting Manager

Underwriter

Management Liability & Financial Institutions

Brock McKechnie

Xavier Burgos

AVP, Underwriting

Underwriter

Professional Liability & Cyber

Jennifer Schultz

Cindy Huang

Gabrielle Bautista
Healthcare

Michael Brennan

Caitlin Taylor
Leonard Sole
Hannah Van Driel
Claims
Amanda Silver
Federico Rossi
Suzanne Quinn
Julie Morand
Mike Randall
Dana Lewis
Nicoleta Garoiu
Larraine Baldsing

Stacey Meikle

Senior Underwriter
Underwriting Manager

Senior Underwriter

Underwriting Manager

Underwriter - Specialty

Senior Underwriter

Associate Underwriter

VP, Claims

Claims Specialist

Claims Specialist — Standard
Lines/Healthcare

Senior Claims Adjuster —
Specialty Lines

Claims Manager
Claims Specialist
Senior Claims Adjuster
Claims Adjuster

Claims Adjuster

416-542-7445

647-624-8341

416-542-7359

437-217-2077

416-457-4613

437-779-3094

403-218-4877

416-542-7367

204-294-7583

416-542-7335

416-915-6947

416-542-7364
437-995-0648

437-788-7372

Contact Via
Email

416-542-7324

416-542-7315

416-542-7419

416-542-7435

416-915-6945

416-915-6942

416-542-7428

416-542-7336

416-542-7317

Munawar.Magbool@cna.com

Jordan.Monbourquette@cna.com

Toronto

Toronto

Devin.Kim@cna.com

Fiona.Dsouza@cna.com

Farah.Shah@cna.com

Chirag.Jethwa@cna.com

Brock.Mckechnie@cna.com

Xavier.Burgos@cna.com

Jennifer.Schultz@cna.com

Cindy.Huang@cna.com

Gabrielle.Bautista@cna.com

Michael.Brennan@cna.com

Caitlin.Taylor@cna.com

Leonard.Sole@cna.com

Hannah.vanDriel@cna.com

Amanda.Silver@cna.com

Federico.Rossi@cna.com

Suzanne.Quinn@cna.com

Julie.Morand@cna.com

Mike.Randall@cna.com

Dana.Lewis@cna.com

Nicoleta.Garoiu@cna.com

Larraine.Baldsing@cna.com

Stacey.Meikle@cna.com

In Canada, products and/or services described are provided by Continental Casualty Company, a CNA property/casualty insurance company. The information is
intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance
policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
provinces/territories and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation
subsidiaries use the "CNA" trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2021 CNA. All rights reserved.
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Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto

CNA



Ibhade Arebamen Claims Adjuster 416-916-9421 Ibhade.Arebamen@cna.com Toronto

Daniel Co Senior Claims Adjuster 416-542-7306 Daniel.Co@cna.com Toronto
Alicia Salim Senior Claims Adjuster Contact Via Alicia.Salim@cna.com Toronto
Email
Krish Selvakumar Senior Claims Adjuster 416-542-7334 Krish.Selvakumar@cna.com Toronto
Shane Carvalho Claims Adjuster Contact Via Shane.Carvalho@cna.com Toronto
Email
Risk Control
Samuel Jayapalan Director, Risk Control 416-542-7396 Samuel.Jayapalan@cna.com Toronto
Rebecca Mendonca Account Manager EB & 437-779-7865 Rebecca.Mendonca@cna.com Toronto
Engineered Risk Services
Tanguy Rubamba Risk Control Representative 437-677-4903 Tanguy.Rugamba@cna.com Toronto
. . . Contact Via .
Angelita Semprun Risk Control Trainee Email Angelita.Semprun@cna.com Toronto
Dan Arsenault Senior Risk Control Consultant 416-628-9497 Dan.Arsenault@cnha.com Toronto
Christopher Della Consulting Director, Risk Cont.act via Chris.DellaMora@cna.com Toronto
Mora Control email
David Fisher Risk Control Consultant 647-920-1581 David.Fisher@cna.com Toronto
Surety
Sean Deakin VP, National Surety Manager 416-542-7402 Sean.Deakin@cnasurety.com Toronto

AVP, Canadian Operations,

Raymond Llamas 416-542-7373 Raymond.Llamas@cnasurety.com Toronto

Surety
Michael Gross Underwriting Specialist 416-409-2348 Michael.Gross2@cnasurety.com Toronto
James Lockwood  Underwriter g;r:ﬁ s James.Lockwood@cnasurety.com Toronto

In Canada, products and/or services described are provided by Continental Casualty Company, a CNA property/casualty insurance company. The information is

intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance
policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
provinces/territories and may be subject to change without notice. “CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation

subsidiaries use the "CNA" trademark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2021 CNA. All rights reserved.



